Slidewire Trans mit ter
Model RM3-SW-LPI
Description
The RM3 2 wire, loop powered, slidewire
transmitter accepts a 3 wire slidewire
(potentiometer) input. The slidewire inputs are
converted to a 4-20mA output signal. Slidewires
with resistance ranges of between 0-1kΩ and

Weight: 1 Channel 230 gms, 2 Channel 250 gms
3 Channel 300 gms, 4 Channel 320 gms
ORDER CODE
RM3-SW-LPI-1 Slidewire one channel model (isolated)
RM3-SW-LPI-2 Slidewire two channel model (isolated)
RM3-SW-LPI-3 Slidewire three channel model (isolated)
RM3-SW-LPI-4 Slidewire four channel model (isolated)
44mm
91mm
135mm
DIMENSIONS